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2025 Cheeky Monkey Open #1

Round 1 - Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash

Division

Combined A
A3

Combined A
A1

Combined A
A2

Combined A
A4

Combined B
A2

Combined B
A1

Combined B
A3

Combined B
A4

Combined C
A1
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Day

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Time

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:35

08:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 6

Court 3

Court 3

Court 5

Court 6

Court 1

Court 4

Team 1

[3/4] Jessica Rogerson

[1] Lyndal Amer

[5/8] Kevin O'Connor

[5/8] Neelan Satchi

[5/8] Cath Roppa

[1] Andrew Miller

[3/4] Anand Vishwanath

[5/8] Daniel Battah

[1] Keng Hoe Lee

Team 2

[5/8] Wally Guerreiro

[5/8] Daniel Payne

[3/4] Barry Davis

[2] Tom Cleary

[3/4] Elizabeth Wang

[5/8] Natasha Payne

[5/8] Andre Gomes

[2] Paul Papadopoulos

[5/8] Steven Adler

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Combined C
A2

Combined C
A4

Combined C
A3

Combined D

Combined D

Combined D

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025
Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

[3/4] Ethan Middleton have a BYE.

[1] Bradley Fullick have a BYE.

[3/4] Marcus Wang have a BYE.

[2] Adam Brooks have a BYE.

Combined Open
A2

Combined Open
A3

Combined Open
A6

Combined Open
A7
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Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

09:00

09:00

09:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:30

Court 1

Court 2

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Court 1

[5/8] Carol Loy

[5/8] Moses Lim

[3/4] Andrew Adamski

Shiv Shashi
Kodi Mason

Vishwas Nadahalli

[9/16] Andrew Davis

[5/8] Cameron McElroy

[9/16] Daniel Drew

[5/8] Damien Collins

[3/4] Robin Board

[2] Naila Alaoui

[5/8] Tina Mason

Christian Gaskell
Taffy Yang

Tristan McCue

[5/8] Peter Bastow

[9/16] Thomas Wang

[5/8] Jamie Pattison

[9/16] Guy Pascal

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Round 2 - Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash
Division

Combined A
A5: Winner A1 vs Winner
A2

Combined A
A6: Winner A3 vs Winner
A4

Combined A
C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4

Combined B
C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4

Combined B
A5: Winner A1 vs Winner
A2

Combined B
A6: Winner A3 vs Winner
A4

Combined B
C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1

Combined C
A5: Winner A1 vs Winner
A2

Combined C
A6: Winner A3 vs Winner
A4

Combined C
C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1

Combined C
C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4
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Day

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Time

11:30

11:30

12:00

10:25

10:30

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 5

Court 3

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 4

Court 2

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Team 1

[1] Lyndal Amer

[5/8] Wally Guerreiro

[5/8] Kevin O'Connor

[5/8] Cath Roppa

[1] Andrew Miller

[5/8] Andre Gomes

[3/4] Anand Vishwanath

[5/8] Steven Adler

[5/8] Tina Mason

[3/4] Andrew Adamski

[5/8] Carol Loy

Team 2

[3/4] Barry Davis

[2] Tom Cleary

[5/8] Neelan Satchi

[5/8] Daniel Battah

[3/4] Elizabeth Wang

[2] Paul Papadopoulos

[5/8] Natasha Payne

[3/4] Robin Board

[2] Naila Alaoui

[1] Keng Hoe Lee

[5/8] Moses Lim

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Combined D
Combined D
Combined D

Combined Open
A9: Winner A1 vs Winner
A2

Combined Open
A10: Winner A3 vs Winner
A4

Combined Open
A11: Winner A5 vs Winner
A6

Combined Open

A12: Winner A7 vs Winner
A8
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Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

10:00

10:00

10:00

08:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Court 1
Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 4

Tristan McCue
Taffy Yang

Christian Gaskell

[1] Bradley Fullick

[5/8] Cameron McElroy

[3/4] Marcus Wang

[9/16] Guy Pascal

Shiv Shashi
Vishwas Nadahalli

Kodi Mason

[5/8] Peter Bastow

[3/4] Ethan Middleton

[9/16] Daniel Drew

[2] Adam Brooks

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Round 3 - Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash
Division

Combined A
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5

Combined A
C3: Winner C1 vs Winner
C2

Combined A
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1

Combined A
A7: Winner A5 vs Winner
A6

Combined B
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1

Combined B
C3: Winner C1 vs Winner
C2

Combined B
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5

Combined B
A7: Winner A5 vs Winner
A6

Combined C
C3: Winner C1 vs Winner
C2

Combined C
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1

Combined C
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5
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Day

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Time

13:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

12:30

13:30

14:00

Subvenue

Court 6

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Court 3

Court 5

Court 5

Court 3

Court 6

Court 6

Court 4

Team 1

[5/8] Wally Guerreiro

TBD

[5/8] Kevin O'Connor

[3/4] Barry Davis

TBD

[3/4] Anand Vishwanath

[2] Paul Papadopoulos

[1] Andrew Miller

[1] Keng Hoe Lee

[5/8] Carol Loy

[5/8] Tina Mason

Team 2

[1] Lyndal Amer

[5/8] Neelan Satchi

TBD

[2] Tom Cleary

[5/8] Natasha Payne

TBD

[3/4] Elizabeth Wang

[5/8] Andre Gomes

[5/8] Moses Lim

[3/4] Andrew Adamski

[5/8] Steven Adler

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Combined C
A7: Winner A5 vs Winner
A6

Combined D
Combined D
Combined D

Combined Open
E1: Loser A6 vs Loser A2

Combined Open
E2: Loser A3 vs Loser A7

Combined Open
C1: Loser A11 vs Loser
A9

Combined Open
C2: Loser A10 vs Loser
A12

Combined Open
A13: Winner A9 vs Winner
A10

Combined Open

A14: Winner A11 vs
Winner A12
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Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

14:30

11:00

11:25

12:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:30

Court 5

Court 3

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Court 3

[3/4] Robin Board

Kodi Mason
Christian Gaskell

Shiv Shashi

[5/8] Jamie Pattison

[9/16] Thomas Wang

[9/16] Daniel Drew

[5/8] Cameron McElroy

[1] Bradley Fullick

[3/4] Marcus Wang

[2] Naila Alaoui

Tristan McCue
Taffy Yang

Vishwas Nadahalli

[9/16] Andrew Davis

[5/8] Damien Collins

[5/8] Peter Bastow

[9/16] Guy Pascal

[3/4] Ethan Middleton

[2] Adam Brooks

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Round 4 - Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash
Division

Combined D
Combined D
Combined D

Combined Open
F1: Loser E2 vs Loser E1

Combined Open
E3: Winner E1 vs Winner
E2

Combined Open
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1

Combined Open
C3: Winner C1 vs Winner
C2

Combined Open
B1: Loser A14 vs Loser
A13

Combined Open

A15: Winner A13 vs
Winner A14
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Day
Sat 22 Mar 2025
Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Sat 22 Mar 2025

Time

12:00

13:00

13:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Court 1

Court 6

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1
Tristan McCue
Vishwas Nadahalli

Taffy Yang

[5/8] Damien Collins

TBD

TBD

[5/8] Peter Bastow

[2] Adam Brooks

[1] Bradley Fullick

Team 2
Christian Gaskell
Kodi Mason

Shiv Shashi

TBD

[9/16] Thomas Wang

[9/16] Daniel Drew

TBD

[3/4] Ethan Middleton

[3/4] Marcus Wang

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00



Round 5 - Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash

Division Day
Combined D Sat 22 Mar 2025
Combined D Sat 22 Mar 2025
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Time

14:00

14:00

Subvenue
Court 3

Court 5

Team 1
Kodi Mason

Tristan McCue

Team 2
Shiv Shashi

Taffy Yang

Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00
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