

2025 Cheeky Monkey Open #1

Round 1 · Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Combined A A3	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:00	Court 3	[3/4] Jessica Rogerson	[5/8] Wally Guerreiro	
Combined A A1	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:00	Court 4	[1] Lyndal Amer	[5/8] Daniel Payne	
Combined A A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:00	Court 6	[5/8] Kevin O'Connor	[3/4] Barry Davis	
Combined A A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 3	[5/8] Neelan Satchi	[2] Tom Cleary	
Combined B A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:30	Court 3	[5/8] Cath Roppa	[3/4] Elizabeth Wang	
Combined B A1	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:30	Court 5	[1] Andrew Miller	[5/8] Natasha Payne	
Combined B A3	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:30	Court 6	[3/4] Anand Vishwanath	[5/8] Andre Gomes	
Combined B	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:35	Court 1	[5/8] Daniel Battah	[2] Paul Papadopoulos	
Combined C	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:30	Court 4	[1] Keng Hoe Lee	[5/8] Steven Adler	

Page 1 of 8 Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00

Combined C A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:00	Court 1	[5/8] Carol Loy	[3/4] Robin Board		
Combined C A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:00	Court 2	[5/8] Moses Lim	[2] Naila Alaoui		
Combined C A3	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:00	Court 5	[3/4] Andrew Adamski	[5/8] Tina Mason		
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:00	Court 1	Shiv Shashi	Christian Gaskell		
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:00	Court 2	Kodi Mason	Taffy Yang		
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:00	Court 3	Vishwas Nadahalli	Tristan McCue		
[3/4] Ethan Middleton have a BYE.							
[1] Bradley Fullick have a BYE.							
[3/4] Marcus Wang have a BYE.							
[2] Adam Brooks have a	BYE.						
Combined Open A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:00	Court 4	[9/16] Andrew Davis	[5/8] Peter Bastow		
Combined Open A3	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:00	Court 5	[5/8] Cameron McElroy	[9/16] Thomas Wang		
Combined Open A6	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:00	Court 6	[9/16] Daniel Drew	[5/8] Jamie Pattison		
Combined Open A7	Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:30	Court 1	[5/8] Damien Collins	[9/16] Guy Pascal		

Page 2 of 8 Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00

Round 2 · Sat 22 Mar 2025

### String A ### S	Northmead Squash						
5: Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:30 Court 4 [1] Lyndal Amer [3:4] Barry Davis 2 Court 5 [5:8] Wally Guerreiro [2] Tom Cleary 1 Court 3 [5:8] Wally Guerreiro [5:8] Neelan Satchi 2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4 Sat 22 Mar 2025 12:00 Court 3 [5:8] Kevin O'Connor [5:8] Neelan Satchi 2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:25 Court 5 [5:8] Cath Roppa [5:8] Daniel Battah 5 Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 1 [1] Andrew Miller [3:4] Elizabeth Wang 2 Court 2 [5:8] Andre Gomes [2] Paul Papadopoulos 4 Court 4 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [5:8] Natasha Payne 5 Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 4 [5:8] Steven Adler [3:4] Robin Board 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 4 [5:8] Steven Adler [3:4] Robin Board 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5:8] Steven Adler [3:4] Robin Board 11: Loser A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5:8] Steven Adler [3:4] Robin Board 11: Loser A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5:8] Steven Adler [3:4] Robin Board 11: Loser A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 5 Winner A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 [3:4] Andrew Adamski [3:4]	Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
8: Winner A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:30 Court 5 [5/8] Wally Guerreiro [2] Tom Cleary 1:00 court 5 [5/8] Wally Guerreiro [2] Tom Cleary 1:00 court 3 [5/8] Kevin O'Connor [5/8] Neelan Satchi combined B 2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:25 Court 5 [5/8] Cath Roppa [5/8] Daniel Battah combined B 5: Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 1 [1] Andrew Miller [3/4] Elizabeth Wang combined B 8: Winner A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 2 [5/8] Andre Gomes [2] Paul Papadopoulos 1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne combined C 5: Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 4 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board 2 combined C 5: Winner A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 4 [5/8] Tina Mason [2] Naila Alaoui 1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5/8] Tina Mason [2] Naila Alaoui 1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5/8] Tina Mason [5/8] Natasha Payne 1: Loser A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5/8] Tina Mason [5/8] Natasha Payne 1: Loser A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5/8] Tina Mason [5/8] Natasha Payne 1: Loser A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [5/8] Court 6 [5/8] Court 6 [5/8] Marger A4 Marger Line Court 6 [5/8] Marger Line Court 6 [5/8	Combined A A5: Winner A1 vs Winner A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:30	Court 4	[1] Lyndal Amer	[3/4] Barry Davis	
2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:25 Court 5 [5/8] Cath Roppa [5/8] Neelan Satchi Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:25 Court 5 [5/8] Cath Roppa [5/8] Daniel Battah	Combined A A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:30	Court 5	[5/8] Wally Guerreiro	[2] Tom Cleary	
2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 1 [1] Andrew Miller [3/4] Elizabeth Wang 2. Court 2 [5/8] Andre Gomes [2] Paul Papadopoulos 3. Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne 2. Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne 3. Court 2 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board 3. Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne 3. Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne 3. Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne 3. Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne 3. Court 4 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board 3. Court 4 [5/8] Tina Mason [2] Naila Alaoui 4. Court 5 [3/4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 3. Court 6 [3/4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 3. Court 6 [5/8] Carel Lev (5/8) Massal Anand (Combined A C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	12:00	Court 3	[5/8] Kevin O'Connor	[5/8] Neelan Satchi	
Court 1 [1] Andrew Miller [3/4] Elizabeth Wang Court 1 [1] Andrew Miller [3/4] Elizabeth Wang Court 2 [5/8] Andre Gomes [2] Paul Papadopoulos Court 2 [5/8] Andre Gomes [2] Paul Papadopoulos Court 3 Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne Court 4 Court 5 Court 4 Court 5 Court 5 Court 5 Court 6 Cou	Combined B C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:25	Court 5	[5/8] Cath Roppa	[5/8] Daniel Battah	
Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 2 [5/8] Andre Gomes [2] Paul Papadopoulos	Combined B A5: Winner A1 vs Winner A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:30	Court 1	[1] Andrew Miller	[3/4] Elizabeth Wang	
1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:30 Court 4 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath [5/8] Natasha Payne Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 2 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board	Combined B A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:30	Court 2	[5/8] Andre Gomes	[2] Paul Papadopoulos	
5: Winner A1 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 2 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board 2 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board 2 [5/8] Steven Adler [3/4] Robin Board 2 [5/8] Tina Mason [2] Naila Alaoui 2 [5/8] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee 2 [5/8] Carol Lev [5/8] Carol Lev [5/8] Mason [5/8] Mason [5/8] Mason [1] Keng Hoe Lee 2 [5/8] Carol Lev [5/8] Carol Lev [5/8] Mason [Combined B C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:30	Court 4	[3/4] Anand Vishwanath	[5/8] Natasha Payne	
6: Winner A3 vs Winner Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 4 [5/8] Tina Mason [2] Naila Alaoui 4	Combined C A5: Winner A1 vs Winner A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 2	[5/8] Steven Adler	[3/4] Robin Board	
1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 5 [3/4] Andrew Adamski [1] Keng Hoe Lee ombined C Sat 22 Mar 2025 11:30 Court 6 [5/8] Carol Lay [5/8] Massachim	Combined C A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 4	[5/8] Tina Mason	[2] Naila Alaoui	
	Combined C C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 5	[3/4] Andrew Adamski	[1] Keng Hoe Lee	
	Combined C C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:30	Court 6	[5/8] Carol Loy	[5/8] Moses Lim	

Page 3 of 8

Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:00	Court 1	Tristan McCue	Shiv Shashi
	10:00	Court 2	Taffy Yang	Vishwas Nadahalli
	10:00	Court 3	Christian Gaskell	Kodi Mason
Sat 22 Mar 2025	08:30	Court 2	[1] Bradley Fullick	[5/8] Peter Bastow
Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 1	[5/8] Cameron McElroy	[3/4] Ethan Middleton
Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 2	[3/4] Marcus Wang	[9/16] Daniel Drew
	09:30	Court 4	[9/16] Guy Pascal	[2] Adam Brooks
	Sat 22 Mar 2025 Sat 22 Mar 2025 Sat 22 Mar 2025 Sat 22 Mar 2025	Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:30 Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:30 Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:30	Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 3 Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:30 Court 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 1 Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 2	Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 2 Taffy Yang Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 3 Christian Gaskell Sat 22 Mar 2025 08:30 Court 2 [1] Bradley Fullick Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 1 [5/8] Cameron McElroy Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:30 Court 2 [3/4] Marcus Wang

Page 4 of 8 Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00

Round 3 · Sat 22 Mar 2025

	Time	Subvenue		
2-+ 00 M 0005		Jubyciiuc	Team 1	Team 2
at 22 Mar 2025	13:00	Court 6	[5/8] Wally Guerreiro	[1] Lyndal Amer
at 22 Mar 2025	14:30	Court 3	TBD	[5/8] Neelan Satchi
at 22 Mar 2025	15:00	Court 3	[5/8] Kevin O'Connor	TBD
at 22 Mar 2025	15:30	Court 4	[3/4] Barry Davis	[2] Tom Cleary
at 22 Mar 2025	12:30	Court 3	TBD	[5/8] Natasha Payne
at 22 Mar 2025	12:30	Court 5	[3/4] Anand Vishwanath	TBD
at 22 Mar 2025	13:00	Court 5	[2] Paul Papadopoulos	[3/4] Elizabeth Wang
at 22 Mar 2025	13:30	Court 3	[1] Andrew Miller	[5/8] Andre Gomes
at 22 Mar 2025	12:30	Court 6	[1] Keng Hoe Lee	[5/8] Moses Lim
at 22 Mar 2025	13:30	Court 6	[5/8] Carol Loy	[3/4] Andrew Adamski
at 22 Mar 2025	14:00	Court 4	[5/8] Tina Mason	[5/8] Steven Adler
	at 22 Mar 2025 at 22 Mar 2025	at 22 Mar 2025 15:00 at 22 Mar 2025 15:30 at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 at 22 Mar 2025 13:00 at 22 Mar 2025 13:30 at 22 Mar 2025 13:30	at 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Court 3 at 22 Mar 2025 15:30 Court 4 at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 3 at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 5 at 22 Mar 2025 13:00 Court 5 at 22 Mar 2025 13:30 Court 5 at 22 Mar 2025 13:30 Court 6 at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 6	at 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Court 3 [5/8] Kevin O'Connor at 22 Mar 2025 15:30 Court 4 [3/4] Barry Davis at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 3 TBD at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 5 [3/4] Anand Vishwanath at 22 Mar 2025 13:00 Court 5 [2] Paul Papadopoulos at 22 Mar 2025 13:30 Court 3 [1] Andrew Miller at 22 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 6 [5/8] Carol Loy

Page 5 of 8

Combined C A7: Winner A5 vs Winner A6	Sat 22 Mar 2025	14:30	Court 5	[3/4] Robin Board	[2] Naila Alaoui
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 3	Kodi Mason	Tristan McCue
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:25	Court 3	Christian Gaskell	Taffy Yang
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	12:00	Court 4	Shiv Shashi	Vishwas Nadahalli
Combined Open E1: Loser A6 vs Loser A2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 5	[5/8] Jamie Pattison	[9/16] Andrew Davis
Combined Open E2: Loser A3 vs Loser A7	Sat 22 Mar 2025	09:30	Court 6	[9/16] Thomas Wang	[5/8] Damien Collins
Combined Open C1: Loser A11 vs Loser A9	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:00	Court 4	[9/16] Daniel Drew	[5/8] Peter Bastow
Combined Open C2: Loser A10 vs Loser A12	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:00	Court 5	[5/8] Cameron McElroy	[9/16] Guy Pascal
Combined Open A13: Winner A9 vs Winner A10	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:00	Court 6	[1] Bradley Fullick	[3/4] Ethan Middleton
Combined Open A14: Winner A11 vs Winner A12	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:30	Court 3	[3/4] Marcus Wang	[2] Adam Brooks

Page 6 of 8 Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00

Round 4 · Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	12:00	Court 5	Tristan McCue	Christian Gaskell	
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	13:00	Court 3	Vishwas Nadahalli	Kodi Mason	
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	13:00	Court 4	Taffy Yang	Shiv Shashi	
Combined Open F1: Loser E2 vs Loser E1	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:30	Court 5	[5/8] Damien Collins	TBD	
Combined Open E3: Winner E1 vs Winner E2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	10:30	Court 6	TBD	[9/16] Thomas Wang	
Combined Open D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 1	TBD	[9/16] Daniel Drew	
Combined Open C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:00	Court 6	[5/8] Peter Bastow	TBD	
Combined Open B1: Loser A14 vs Loser A13	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:30	Court 1	[2] Adam Brooks	[3/4] Ethan Middleton	
Combined Open A15: Winner A13 vs Winner A14	Sat 22 Mar 2025	11:30	Court 2	[1] Bradley Fullick	[3/4] Marcus Wang	

Page 7 of 8 Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00

Round 5 · Sat 22 Mar 2025

Northmead Squash							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2		
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	14:00	Court 3	Kodi Mason	Shiv Shashi		
Combined D	Sat 22 Mar 2025	14:00	Court 5	Tristan McCue	Taffy Yang		

Page 8 of 8 Accessed at 28 May 2025 at 05:17:00